The John Hay Management Corporation (JHMC), through its Bids and 
Awards Committee (BAC) and approved Annual Procurement Plan (APP) for 
CY 2026 invites qualified suppliers to submit a price quotation, with the total 
Approved Budget for the Contract (ABC) Three Hundred Fifty Thousand 
Pesos (Php350,000.00) for Procurement of Siphoning Services and 
Maintenance of Septic Tank for CY 2026 as described below:  

Unit Description Quantity 

LOT 

Procurement of Siphoning Services and 
Maintenance of Septic Tank for CY 2026 

**Please see the Scope of Services**